All CoolSeal devices are powered with the gold-standard
efficacy of advanced bipolar RF vessel sealing technology.
The 50W CoolSeal generator delivers precisely the
power needed and automatically discontinues power
when the seal is complete.
References
1 Trinity pediatric indication includes the
sub-groups infants, children and adolescents.

13 Internal Report 16457_1
14 Internal Report 16339_1
Contact your representative or visit us at www.boldersurgical.com for more information
or to schedule a demonstration of CoolSeal.
331 S. 104th Street Suite 200
Louisville, CO 80027
P: 720-287-7133   F: 720-287-7135
30109/A, July 2021, ©Bolder Surgical, LLC
Specifications
Catalogue No.
CoolSeal Trinity
CoolSeal Mini
CoolSeal Generator
CoolSeal Reveal
Shaft Length Shaft Diameter Jaw Length Jaw Design
CSL-TR105-30 30 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-TR105-37 37 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-TR105-44 44 cm 5 mm 20 mm Maryland
CSL-MN103-20 20 cm 3 mm 10 mm Maryland
CSL-200-50 — — — —
CSL-RV105-10 10 cm 5 mm 12 mm Maryland
CoolSeal™ Energy Delivery
Hundreds of children’s hospitals worldwide use CoolSeal to help provide
quality care for infants, children and adolescents.
Vessel sealing reinvented